05/10/24 05:16:05

Fort Washington (Maryland, USA) Estate Online Auction - Fillmore Rd

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 28 3:45pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004

0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Kitchen Table and Leaves
4 Chairs
Dishware, Mugs, and More

ATT Home Phone System, Alarm Clocks, and
More

Casserole Dishes, Stock Pot, and More
Flatware, Measuring and other Kitchen items
Kitchen Baking items,

Pots, Pans, and More

Plastic Kitchen Storage and More
Kitchen Appliances

Pot holders, place mats and More

Baking Utensils

Kitchen Decorations

Dish Set, Salad Bowls, and More

Punch Bowls, Serving Dishes, and More
Cleaning Products and More

Wall Art

2 Round Wooden Side Tables

Sofa

Decorative Items

Vizio Flat Screen TV

Entertainment Center

Electronics

Reclining Chair

Set of 6 Wooden Chairs

Serving Dishes, Vases, Cake Holder, and More
Silverware Set, Napkin Rings, and More
Vintage Cameras

Body Massager, Heated Throw, and More
2 Mid century Drum End Tables

Glass and Crystal Pieces

More Glass and Crystal

13

Auction Closes. Fri, Aug 7 7:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

0062
0063

Title

Baskets

More Baskets

2 Folding Tables

Matching Reclining Armchairs
Lamps

Pillows and Blankets

Dresser and Bedside Table
Vintage Costume Jewelry

Two Matching Bookshelves
Books

More Books

Toyota Model 6700 Serger
Touch-tronic 2000 Sewing Machine
Singer talent Model 3321
Vintage Cedar Wood Chest
Linens and More

Wooden Captains Headboard, Footboard, and
Frame

Vintage Coats

Decorative Items and Books

4 \Wooden Shelves

Wall Decorations

Toys, Musical Instruments, And Collectibles
Games And Puzzles

Mixed Media and Shelves

Porcelain Dolls

Collection of Plush Animals and Dolls
Two Folding Tables

More Porcelain Dolls

Dell XPS 430, Speakers, Mouse, Keyboard,
Router

Computer Desk and Chair
Space and States, Photos and Quarters



05/10/24 05:16:05

Lot Title Lot Title

0064 Linen Closet 0110 Casserole Dishes, Mixing Bowls, and More
0065 Craft Supplies 0111 Tools Flashlights And More

0066 Greeting Cards, Craft Items and More 0112 Candlesand Flora Items

0067 Cabinet and Dresser 0113 Spice Jars and Cutting Boards
0068 Feeling Crafty 0114 Cookbooks and Recipes

0069 Even More Crafting Supplies 0115 Small Kitchen Appliances

0070 Hamper, Craft Supplies, and More 0116 More Dishes

0071 More Decorative Items 0117 Punch Bowl and Glassware

0073 Funk and Wagnalls New Encyclopedia 0118 Greeting Cards and Office Supplies
0074 Sewing Machine Table, Chair, and Contents 0119 Rugs

0075 Did We Mention Crafting Supplies 0120 Decorative Items and Books

0077 Even More Books 0121 Small Bookshelf, Decorative Dinner Trays, and
0078 Christmas and Party Items More

0079 Canning Supplies and More 0122 CD Collection

0080 More Canning and Cleaning Supplies 0123 Collection of Casseftes

0081 Tools and Crabbing Nets 0124 Record Collection

0082 Electric Lanterns, Spray Paint and More 0125 Jewelry

0083 Glass Dishes 0126 More Jewel ry

0084 Christmas Crafts 0127 More Books

0085 More Decorations 0128 Religious Books

0087 Kenmore 15 Freezer with Key 0129 Decorative Items

0088 Kenmore Dryer 0130 Wall Art

0089 Kenmore Washer 0131 Frames, Framed Prints and More
0090 School Desk, Baby Gates And Canes 0132 Laminator Shredder and More
0091 Workshop Tools 0133 TheHoly Grail of Craft Supplies
0092 Workbench Tool Assortment 0134 Decorative Items

0093 Wooden Storage Shelves and Cabinet 0135 Clock Vase and More

0094 Shelf And Contents 0136 Crafting Stuff

0095 ToysAnd Vintage Metal Roller Skates 0137 Books, Mags, And More

0096 Workshop Supplies 0138 Craft Necessities

0097 Tiles, Lamps, Vases, and More 0139 Cloths And Blankets

0098 Tower Of Fabric 0140 Home Made Shelving Unit
0099 Vacuums And Floor Polisher 0141 Pots& Storage

0100 Luggage Items 0142 Roya Elegance Fine China Set
0101 Linensand More 0143 Christmas Decorations

0102 Keys Pro 650 Treadmill 0144 2 Shop Vacs

0103 Decorative Items 0145 Exercise Equipment

0104 Deck Table, 4 Chairs, and Umbrella 0146 Total Gym 100 And Weights
0105 Planters, Trellis, Hoses, Bird Bath, and More 0147 Boom Box And Radios

0106 Wheelbarrow and Tools 0148 Laundry And Shoe Needs
0107 Gas Mower and Gas Cans 0149 Mason Jars For Home Canning
0108 Electric Mower and More 0150 Radia Saw

0109 Deck Chairsand Side Tables 0151 Workshop Tools

2/3



05/10/24 05:16:05

Lot Title

0152 Workbench Contents

0153 Tools

0154 Cleaning Products Paint and More

0155 Holiday Decor and More Decor

0156 Handkerchiefs, lip stick cases, and more

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

