Fort Washington (Maryland, USA) Estate Online Auction - Fillmore Rd

Auction Opens: Tue, Jul 28 3:45pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Aug 7 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Kitchen Table and Leaves	0033	Baskets
0002	4 Chairs	0034	More Baskets
0003	Dishware, Mugs, and More	0035	2 Folding Tables
0004	ATT Home Phone System, Alarm Clocks, and	0036	Matching Reclining Armchairs
	More	0037	Lamps
0005	Casserole Dishes, Stock Pot, and More	0038	Pillows and Blankets
0006	Flatware, Measuring and other Kitchen items	0039	Dresser and Bedside Table
0007	Kitchen Baking items,	0040	Vintage Costume Jewelry
0008	Pots, Pans, and More	0041	Two Matching Bookshelves
0009	Plastic Kitchen Storage and More	0042	Books
0010	Kitchen Appliances	0043	More Books
0011	Pot holders, place mats and More	0044	Toyota Model 6700 Serger
0012	Baking Utensils	0045	Touch-tronic 2000 Sewing Machine
0013	Kitchen Decorations	0046	Singer talent Model 3321
0014	Dish Set, Salad Bowls, and More	0047	Vintage Cedar Wood Chest
0015	Punch Bowls, Serving Dishes, and More	0048	Linens and More
0016	Cleaning Products and More	0049	Wooden Captains Headboard, Footboard, and
0017	Wall Art		Frame
0018	2 Round Wooden Side Tables	0050	Vintage Coats
0019	Sofa	0051	Decorative Items and Books
0020	Decorative Items	0052	4 Wooden Shelves
0021	Vizio Flat Screen TV	0053	Wall Decorations
0022	Entertainment Center	0054	Toys, Musical Instruments, And Collectibles
0023	Electronics	0055	Games And Puzzles
0024	Reclining Chair	0056	Mixed Media and Shelves
0025	Set of 6 Wooden Chairs	0057	Porcelain Dolls
0026	Serving Dishes, Vases, Cake Holder, and More	0058	Collection of Plush Animals and Dolls
0027	Silverware Set, Napkin Rings, and More	0059	Two Folding Tables
0028	Vintage Cameras	0060	More Porcelain Dolls
0029	Body Massager, Heated Throw, and More	0061	Dell XPS 430, Speakers, Mouse, Keyboard,
0030	2 Mid century Drum End Tables		Router
0031	Glass and Crystal Pieces	0062	
0032	More Glass and Crystal	0063	Space and States, Photos and Quarters

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0064	Linen Closet	0110	Casserole Dishes, Mixing Bowls, and More
0065	Craft Supplies	0111	Tools Flashlights And More
0066	Greeting Cards, Craft Items and More	0112	Candles and Floral Items
0067	Cabinet and Dresser	0113	Spice Jars and Cutting Boards
0068	Feeling Crafty	0114	Cookbooks and Recipes
0069	Even More Crafting Supplies	0115	Small Kitchen Appliances
0070	Hamper, Craft Supplies, and More	0116	More Dishes
0071	More Decorative Items	0117	Punch Bowl and Glassware
0073	Funk and Wagnalls New Encyclopedia	0118	Greeting Cards and Office Supplies
0074	Sewing Machine Table, Chair, and Contents	0119	Rugs
0075	Did We Mention Crafting Supplies	0120	Decorative Items and Books
0077	Even More Books	0121	Small Bookshelf, Decorative Dinner Trays, and
0078	Christmas and Party Items		More
0079	Canning Supplies and More		CD Collection
0080	More Canning and Cleaning Supplies		Collection of Cassettes
0081	Tools and Crabbing Nets		Record Collection
0082	Electric Lanterns, Spray Paint and More		Jewelry
0083	Glass Dishes		More Jewelry
0084	Christmas Crafts		More Books
0085	More Decorations		Religious Books
0087	Kenmore 15 Freezer with Key		Decorative Items
0088	Kenmore Dryer		Wall Art
0089	Kenmore Washer		Frames, Framed Prints and More
0090	School Desk, Baby Gates And Canes		Laminator Shredder and More
0091	Workshop Tools		The Holy Grail of Craft Supplies
0092	Workbench Tool Assortment		Decorative Items
0093	Wooden Storage Shelves and Cabinet		Clock Vase and More
0094	Shelf And Contents		Crafting Stuff
0095	Toys And Vintage Metal Roller Skates		Books, Mags, And More
0096	Workshop Supplies		Craft Necessities
0097	Tiles, Lamps, Vases, and More		Cloths And Blankets
0098	Tower Of Fabric		Home Made Shelving Unit
0099	Vacuums And Floor Polisher		Pots & Storage
0100	Luggage Items		Royal Elegance Fine China Set
0101	Linens and More		Christmas Decorations
0102	Keys Pro 650 Treadmill		2 Shop Vacs
0103	Decorative Items		Exercise Equipment
	Deck Table, 4 Chairs, and Umbrella		Total Gym 100 And Weights
	Planters, Trellis, Hoses, Bird Bath, and More		Boom Box And Radios
	Wheelbarrow and Tools		Laundry And Shoe Needs Mason Jors For Home Conning
	Gas Mower and Gas Cans		Mason Jars For Home Canning Padial Saw
	Electric Mower and More		Radial Saw Workshop Tools
0109	Deck Chairs and Side Tables	0131	Workshop Tools

Lot Title

0152 Workbench Contents

0153 Tools

0154 Cleaning Products Paint and More

0155 Holiday Decor and More Decor

0156 Handkerchiefs, lip stick cases, and more

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com